



945A Southgate Drive Unit 600
Guelph, Ontario N1L 0B9

Phone:(519) 821-8478 Fax: (519) 821-8491

INVOICE

Invoice No.: 111418
Date: 07/08/2025
Page: 1
PO No.: 24-268-EQ005 6 Solan

Sold to:

Con-sult Mechanical
54 Audia Court Unit #2
Concord, ON L4K 3N5

Ship to:

Con-sult Mechanical
54 Audia Court Unit #2
Concord, ON L4K 3N5
Shipped by Manitoulin Transport

Business No.: 101569564RT0001

Item No.	Unit	Ship	B/O	Description	Tax	Unit Price	Amount
VX 199	Each	2		IBC Boiler VX- 199 MBH, LWCO	H0	3,488.10	6,976.20
				Serial #	H0		
P-255	Each	1		IBC Comm Cable Kit, 10ft	H0	49.70	49.70
52722512	Each	2		Grundfos Pump, CI, 115V, 3 spd, Loop, UPS26-99FC	H0	414.40	828.80
81415HV	Each	2		Webstone Iso Valve/R-Flange c/w drain 1¼" press, HV	H0	145.60	291.20
81405HV	Each	2		Webstone Iso Valve/R-Flange, 1¼" press, brass, HV	H0	102.90	205.80
80615	Each	2		Webstone Ball Valve/Drain, 1¼" press, brass	H0	172.20	344.40
SXHT30	Each	1		FlexCon Expansion Tank, 15.0 gal, 1" FNPT, floor mtg	H0	254.10	254.10
DMF-150	Each	1		Axiom Digital Mini Glycol Feeder 4.5 USG, 0-45 PSI	H0	391.30	391.30
78006	Each	1		Webstone Air Separator, 1½" press, brass	H0	387.10	387.10
BUF55	Each	1		FlexCon Buffer Tank, 55 gal, 1¼" FPT	H0	1,822.80	1,822.80
				Serial #	H0		
BP33-3-16	Each	4		Press union female- 1" press x FPT	H0	35.70	142.80
BP33-3-20	Each	4		Press union female- 1¼" press x FPT	H0	45.50	182.00
IWT119	Each	1		IBC Indirect Water, 113 gal	H0	3,049.20	3,049.20
				Serial #	H0		
16938-0150	Each	1		Cash Acme T&P relief valve #FVMX-3C, 1" 150psi 210F hi capacity 3" element	H0	245.00	245.00
52722512	Each	1		Grundfos Pump, CI, 115V, 3 spd, Loop, UPS26-99FC	H0	414.40	414.40
81416HV	Each	1		Webstone Iso Valve/R-Flange c/w drain 1½" press, HV	H0	179.90	179.90
81406HV	Each	1		Webstone Iso Valve/R-Flange, 1½" press, brass, HV	H0	128.10	128.10
80616	Each	1		Webstone Ball Valve/Drain, 1½" press, brass	H0	240.10	240.10
BP3-24	Each	2		Press adapter female- 1½" press x FPT	H0	39.20	78.40
BP33-24	Each	2		Press union- 1½" press	H0	84.70	169.40
381104-001	Each	1		Rehau Manifold- 1" PRO BALANCE, SS, 4 Stations	H0	337.40	337.40
381107-001	Each	1		Rehau Manifold- 1" PRO BALANCE, SS, 7 Stations	H0	486.50	486.50
519	Each	1		Tekmar Radiant Thermostat (518 c/w 079 sensor)	H0	119.00	119.00
302P	Each	1		Tekmar Zone Switching Relay, 2 zone	H0	200.90	200.90
671	Each	1		Tekmar Snow Melting Control Pulse Width Modulation	H0	1,516.20	1,516.20
				*Replaces 665			
090	Each	1		Tekmar Snow/Ice Sensor	H0	1,008.00	1,008.00
091	Each	1		Tekmar Snow/Ice Sensor Socket	H0	228.90	228.90
301P	Each	1		Tekmar Zone Switching Relay, 1 zone	H0	86.80	86.80
520516AC	Each	2		Caleffi AngleMix Thermostatic Mixing Valve ¾" press, w/check	H0	309.40	618.80
59896341	Each	2		Grundfos Pump, CI, 115V, 3 spd, UPS15-58FC	H0	147.70	295.40
81413HV	Each	2		Webstone Iso Valve/R-Flange c/w drain ¾" press, HV	H0	95.20	190.40
81403HV	Each	2		Webstone Iso Valve/R-Flange, ¾" press, brass, HV	H0	67.90	135.80
80613	Each	2		Webstone Ball Valve/Drain, ¾" press, brass	H0	67.90	135.80
HXM400	Each	1		Rhella Flat Plate Heat Exchanger 1-1/2" MNPT Connections	H0	1,169.00	1,169.00
SXHT30	Each	1		FlexCon Expansion Tank, 15.0 gal, 1" FNPT, floor mtg	H0	254.10	254.10
DMF-150	Each	1		Axiom Digital Mini Glycol Feeder 4.5 USG, 0-45 PSI	H0	391.30	391.30
78006	Each	1		Webstone Air Separator, 1½" press, brass	H0	387.10	387.10
52722514	Each	1		Grundfos Pump, CI, 115V, 3 spd, UPS43-44FC	H0	519.40	519.40
81416HV	Each	1		Webstone Iso Valve/R-Flange c/w drain 1½" press, HV	H0	179.90	179.90

Comment: Terms Net 60 Days

Continue...



945A Southgate Drive Unit 600
Guelph, Ontario N1L 0B9
Phone:(519) 821-8478 Fax: (519) 821-8491

INVOICE

Invoice No.: 111418
Date: 07/08/2025
Page: 2
PO No.: 24-268-EQ005 6 Solan

Sold to:

Con-sult Mechanical
54 Audia Court Unit #2
Concord, ON L4K 3N5

Ship to:

Con-sult Mechanical
54 Audia Court Unit #2
Concord, ON L4K 3N5
Shipped by Manitoulin Transport

Business No.: 101569564RT0001

Item No.	Unit	Ship	B/O	Description	Tax	Unit Price	Amount
81406HV	Each	1		Webstone Iso Valve/R-Flange, 1½" press, brass, HV	H0	128.10	128.10
80616	Each	1		Webstone Ball Valve/Drain, 1½" press, brass	H0	240.10	240.10
136051-300	Each	11		Rehau RAUPEX O2 Pipe- ¾"x 300' coil	H0	297.50	3,272.50
266175-001	Each	22		Rehau Bend Guide- 5/8" & ¾" PVC	H0	6.30	138.60
CAD075	Each	22		Rhella Compression Adapter 3/4"	H0	9.10	200.20
HFM111	Each		1	Rhella Manifold 1-1/4" Stainless Steel 11 loops - Without Adapters	H0	723.10	
				Subtotal:			28,620.90
				H0 - HST 13%			
				HST			3,720.69
Eden Energy Equipment Limited HST: #101569564							
Comment: Terms Net 60 Days						Total Amount	32,341.59